
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 
Zeichenerklärungen: 
 
Straßennetz: 
 
Kreisstraße 

 
 
 

 

Zu widmende Straße 

Kreisstraße 
 
 
 

 

Netzknoten: 
 
bestehend/neu 
 
KVP Äste 

 
 
 

  

 

Widmung 

1678 

366/1 

Anlage 2 zu GD 323/22 

K 9915 
 

O A B 

7625 087 

7625 088 

A 

O 
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Zeichenerklärungen: 
 
Straßennetz: 
 
Kreisstraße 

 
 
 

 

Umstufung: 

Gemeindestraße 
zu Kreisstraße 

 
 
 

 

Netzknoten: 

bestehend/neu 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Anlage 2 zu GD 323/22 Aufstufung 

1678 

1678 

1678 

K 9907/9915 
 

7625 088 

7625 086 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 
Zeichenerklärungen: 
 
Straßennetz: 
 
Gemeindestraße 

 
 
 

 

Umstufung: 

Kreisstraße zu 
Gemeindestraße 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Abstufung 

395 

2797 

500/2 

500/1 

1678/7 

529 

529/3 

530 

531 

Anlage 2 zu GD 323/22 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Zeichenerklärungen: 
 
Teileinziehung 

Beschränkung auf 
Geh- und Radverkehr 

 
 
 

 

Teileinziehung mit Bplan 189-0-03 erfolgt 

Beschränkung auf 
Geh- und Radverkehr 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Teileinziehung 

1678/7 

529 

529/3 

530 

531 

2741 

Anlage 2 zu GD 323/22 


